
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Gary Stasko

107

[1003732]

1/1/2008 3/31/2008
Q108

X

Airport Authority District 3X

47 Oakland Hills

Rotonda West, Fl 33947

         650.00

           0.00

         650.00

           0.00

         101.46

           0.00

         101.46

           0.00

       3,000.00          401.46



Gary Stasko 107

1/1/2008 3/31/2008
1 1

Fogo, Erick 
Box 1283
Englewood, FL 34295

I CH
3/10/2008

1

       $50.00

Hanson Prof.
Services, 
1525 S. 6th Street
Springfield, IL 62703

B profession
al
services

CH
3/24/2008

2

      $500.00

Gasparilla Const., 
Box 856
Placida, FL 33946

B CH
3/26/2008

3

      $100.00



Gary Stasko 107

1/1/2008 3/31/2008
1 1

Stasko, Gary 
47 Oakland Hills Court

Rotonda West, FL 33947

MOreimbursement
for office
depot
purchase.ink&pa
per 

3/11/2008

1

      $101.46


